SMARTER PRODUCTS
BETTER SOLUTIONS
Ultrasonic
Liquid Level
Sensors www.gemssensors.com
Solid-state sensing for
challenging liquids
ultrapure • dirty • viscous • coating • corrosive

CE Compliance EN 50082-2 immunity
         EN 55011 emissions
How to Order
Specify by part number based on measurement range.
Beam Dimensions
See diagram at right.
Dimensions
Beam Dimensions
CONTINUOUS LEVEL TRANSMITTERS
= Stock item
inches
mmDimensions:
4 GEMS SENSORS www.gemssensors.com
UL®
RED (+)
BLACK (-)
WHITE (SIGNAL)
BLUE (COM)
GREEN (NC)
YELLOW (NO)
9˝ CABLE (228 mm)
FUSE
HAZARDOUS
AREA
NON-HAZARDOUS
AREA
DC POWER
SUPPLY
SIGNAL
RETURN
BARRIER
( + )
( - )
2 13
2 13 LOAD
UCL-200 Premier Continuous
Ultrasonic Sensors
 Accuracy of ±0.25%

CONTINUOUS LEVEL TRANSMITTERS
UCL-200 Premier Continuous Ultrasonic Sensors – Continued
How to Order
Specify part number based on mounting, range and output requirements.
2˝ NPT Mount Flange Mount – Part Number 201003
= Stock item
Beam Dimension
Note 1: Four (4) 0.75˝ diameter bolt holes on a 6˝ diameter circle.
inches
mmDimensions:
6 GEMS SENSORS www.gemssensors.com
tuptuO lairetaM htgneLrosneS efaSyllacisnirtnI rebmuNtraP
)yrd(Am5
)tew(Am91
enelyporpyloP
˝7.0 seY 050591
)yrd(Am5
)tew(Am91
enelyporpyloP
˝1.2 seY 150591)yrd(Am5
)tew(Am91
nolfeTAFP
˝7.0 seY 250591
)yrd(Am5
)tew(Am91
nolfeTAFP
˝1.2 seY 350591
TDPS
A1,yaleR
enelyporpyloP
˝7.0 oN 450591
TDPS
A1,yaleR
enelyporpyloP
˝1.2 oN 550591TDPS
A1,yaleR
nolfeTAFP
˝7.0 oN 650591
TDPS
A1,yaleR
nolfeTAFP
˝1.2 oN 750591
8.0
2.5

CE Compliance EN 50082-2 immunity
         EN 55011 emissions
How to Order
Specify part number based on output, material and length.
1. Jacket material will match body material selected.
Dimensions
Wiring
= Stock item
pending
LEVEL SWITCHES
7GEMS SENSORSwww.gemssensors.com
High Alarm
Valve Closed
Valve Open
Relay 1
Relay 2
egnaR ycneuqerF dnaBdaeD gnitnuoM rebmuNtraP
´6ot˝6.3 zHk38 ˝6.3 TPN˝57.0 231591
´21ot˝6 zHk05 ˝6 TPN˝2 031591
pending
Dimensions
ULS-60 Multi-Point
Level Controller
 Accurate and reliable level detection to 12 feet
 Dual relay channels for pump, valve and alarm automation
 Automatic temperature compensation over entire range
 Simple potentiometer calibration for all relay set points
These versatile, general purpose ultrasonic liquid level switches mount
in the top of your tank and provide non-contact level detection from
6 inches to 12 feet. With two integral relays, you can control pumps,
valves or alarm controls.
Specifications
Accuracy                                        ±0.25% of span
Resolution 0.125˝
Pulse Rate 3 per second
Beam Width 8-degree conical
Supply Voltage 120 VAC
Pressure 30 psi @ 77°F
Temperature -40°F to +140°F (-40°C to +60°C)
Enclosure Rating NEMA 4X (IP 65)
Enclosure Material Polypropylene
Conduit Connection 0.5˝ NPT
Sensor Material PVDF
CE Compliance EN 50082-2 immunity
         EN 55011 emissions
Relays
Set Points                                      2 per relay
Relay Types (2) SPDT
Relay Rating 250 VAC, 10A, 0.5 hp
Adjustments Potentiometer
Relay Mode Selectable NO or NC
Relay Latch ON or OFF
How to Order
Specify by part number based on measurement range.
Typical Application
inches
mmDimensions:
SMARTER PRODUCTS
BETTER SOLUTIONS
Gems Sensors Inc.
One Cowles Road
Plainville, CT 06062-1198 USA
tel 860.747.3000
fax 860.747.4244
toll-free 800.378.1600
Locate a representative and request
a complete Gems product catalog at:
Bookmark our site for new sensor updates!
#900 – 5M – 10/01